
Paala heiteväljak

U12 kuul 2kg

Poisid

1 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 8.80

2 Jürgen Maling 18.02.2011 VKK 7.55

3 Allar Arula 08.09.2011 SJK 7.09

4 Mairold Kullamaa 2012 VJK 6.95

5 Armand Liik 26.06.2011 SJK 6.36

pall

1 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 29.09

2 Jürgen Maling 18.02.2011 VKK 28.44

3 Mairold Kullamaa 2012 VJK 26.79

4 Armand Liik 26.06.2011 SJK 26.60

5 Allar Arula 08.09.2011 SJK 23.21

ketas 600g

1 Travis Sõber 30.01.2011 VKK 19.69

2 Jürgen Maling 18.02.2011 VKK 15.87

3 Mairold Kullamaa 2012 VJK 17.81

4 Armand Liik 26.06.2011 SJK 14.15

5 Allar Arula 08.09.2011 SJK 14.28

tüdrukud kuul 2kg

1 Liisbett Murdla 2011 Viiratsi 5.20

2 Maris Miil 22.03.2011 SJK 4.68

pall

1 Maris Miil 22.03.2011 SJK 16.27

ketas 0.6kg

1 Maris Miil 22.03.2011 SJK 9.30

U14 kuul 2kg

Tüdrukud

1 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 VKK 8.77

2 Maily Kullama 2010 VJK 8.19

3 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 8.16

4 Juliette Johanson 2010 VJK 7.82
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5 Laura Ojasoo 26.08.2009 SJK 7.41

6 Mirtel Ruut 2009 VKK 7.39

7 Eliise Miil 13.06.2009 SJK 5.88

pall

1 Laura Ojasoo 26.08.2009 SJK 28.94

2 Mirtel Ruut 2009 VKK 26.37

3 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 VKK 26.34

4 Juliette Johanson 2010 VJK 24.78

5 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 21.60

6 Eliise Miil 13.06.2009 SJK 18.54

ketas 600g

1 Britmarie Heinmäe 11.08.2009 VKK 22.25

2 Kätriin Kiisma 06.05.2009 SJK 18.83

3 Maily Kullama 2010 VJK 17.53

4 Mirtel Ruut 2009 VKK 17.39

5 Juliette Johanson 2010 VJK 15.01

6 Laura Ojasoo 26.08.2009 SJK 13.08

7 Eliise Miil 13.06.2009 SJK 12.54

Poisid kuul 3kg

1 Rico Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 9.56

2 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 7.79

3 Oliver Org 02.03.2009 SJK 7.50

4 Richard Muska 26.09.2010 VPK 7.11

5 Sander Roosileht 09.04.2009 SJK 6.66

6 Oskar Vares 11.06.2010 VPK 6.50

7 Karl Hendrik Havik 02.09.2009 VJK 6.33

8 Fred Mattias Kosseson 25.08.2010 VJK 6.03

9 Tanel Sepp 08.11.2010 SJK 5.26

pall

1 Rico Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 48.18

2 Sander Roosileht 09.04.2009 SJK 36.33

3 Richard Muska 26.09.2010 VPK 31.49

4 Oliver Org 02.03.2009 SJK 29.33

5 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 27.48

6 Hendrik Takkel 01.12.2010 Holstre 26.66

7 Oskar Vares 11.06.2010 VPK 23.45

8 Karl Hendrik Havik 02.09.2009 VJK 21.77

9 Fred Mattias Kosseson 25.08.2010 VJK 18.78

10 Tanel Sepp 08.11.2010 SJK 17.27

ketas 0.75kg

1 Rico Richard Reiser 22.02.2010 VJK 26.80

2 Simo Sören Saar 07.03.2010 VPK 20.20

3 Oliver Org 02.03.2009 SJK 20.18

4 Sander Roosileht 09.04.2009 SJK 19.37

5 Hendrik Takkel 01.12.2010 Holstre 17.05

6 Oskar Vares 11.06.2010 VPK 16.08

7 Karl Hendrik Havik 02.09.2009 VJK 14.68

8 Fred Mattias Kosseson 25.08.2010 VJK 13.68



9 Richard Muska 26.09.2010 VPK 12.37

10 Tanel Sepp 08.11.2010 SJK 12.00

U16

ketas 0.75kg

Tüdrukud

1 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 Heimtali 32.94

2 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 31.77

3 Deneli Ojala 13.03.2008 VJK 27.63

4 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 25.25

5 Laura Vallas 30.03.2007 AKG 17.83

6 Eliise Klaos 2008 VKK 16.59

7 Nora Kraner 23.12.2008 SJK 13.02

kuul 3kg

1 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 Heimtali 11.66

2 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 10.00

3 Deneli Ojala 13.03.2008 VJK 8.96

4 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 8.42

5 Eliise Klaos 2008 VKK 6.28

6 Laura Vallas 30.03.2007 AKG 5.37

7 Nora Kraner 23.12.2008 SJK 4.37

v.a Reena Koll 1996 Leksi 44 9.62 4kg

oda 400g

1 Kertu Tooming 05.09.2007 Heimtali 34.91

2 Kristina Pihlap 20.07.2007 AKG 30.55

3 Carmen Markus 03.09.2007 SJK 25.26

4 Deneli Ojala 13.03.2008 VJK 21.32

5 Eliise Klaos 2008 VKK 19.23

6 Laura Vallas 30.03.2007 AKG 18.45

7 Nora Kraner 23.12.2008 SJK 14.30

v.a Reena Koll 1996 Leksi 44 35.06 600g

Poisid ketas 1kg

1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 44.40

2 Sten Sarv 07.10.2007 Heimtali 27.74

3 Markus Viirpalu Heimtali 27.65

4 Uku Kruuse 23.05.2007 AKG 26.38

5 Anari Peedo 2007 VJK 21.45

6 Martin Sülla 23.11.2008 SJK 19.63

v.a Sander Sinkartšuk 2006 VKK 27.80 1.5kg

v.a Renaldo Valk 21.10.2006 Heimtali 19.83 1.5kg

v.a Christen Aleksander Lepik 2006 22.04 1.5kg

kuul 4kg

1 Uku Kruuse 23.05.2007 AKG 10.07

2 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 9.02

3 Martin Sülla 23.11.2008 SJK 6.86



oda 600g

1 Ailo Andri Hantson 08.08.2007 Heimtali 41.96

2 Uku Kruuse 23.05.2007 AKG 31.47

3 Bert Pärnakivi 04.01.2008 VPK 26.18

4 Martin Sülla 23.11.2008 SJK 18.36

v.a Christen Aleksander Lepik 2006 31.47 700g


